Position

DeputyDirctrEngandSurveying

EngineeringManager

CivilEngineerSenior

CivilEngineerSenior

CountySurveyor

CivilEngineerAssociate

CivilEngineerAssociate

CivilEngineerAssociate

EngineerAssistant

EngineerAssistant

SurveyorAssistant

EngineeringTechnicianll

SurveyorAssociate

SurveyorAssistant

EngineeringTechnicianll

EngineeringTechnicianll

SurveyorAssociate

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying

Total Wages

$163,862

$150,256

$132,308

$126,144

$125,885

$123,547

$115,982

$109,305

$103,770

$103,282

$98,729

$80,912

$79,348

$79,118

$79,077

$77,126

$76,661

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51.416

$65,061

$34,742

$30,091

$50,070

$33,027

$41,019

$39,928

$42,599

$39,322

$36,915

$26,948

$16,225

$20,809

$29,764

$32,592

$31,796



EngineerAssistant

EngineeringTechnicianll

EngineerAssistant

EngineerAssistant

SurveyorAssociate

EngineerJunior

CivilEngineerAssociate

Studentintern

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying
CDR-Engineering &
Surveying

$68,822

$66,059

$50,966

$41,313

$37,966

$23,198

$3,683

$2,907

$15,835

$26,305

$11,405

$9,078

$16,424

$7,902

$3,628

$0



