Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
DeputyDirctrEngandSurveying		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$163,862	\$51,416
EngineeringManager		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$150,256	\$65,061
CivilEngineerSenior		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$132,308	\$34,742
CivilEngineerSenior		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$126,144	\$30,091
CountySurveyor		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$125,885	\$50,070
CivilEngineerAssociate		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$123,547	\$33,027
CivilEngineerAssociate		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$115,982	\$41,019
CivilEngineerAssociate		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$109,305	\$39,928
EngineerAssistant		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$103,770	\$42,599
EngineerAssistant		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$103,282	\$39,322
SurveyorAssistant		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$98,729	\$36,915
EngineeringTechnicianII		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$80,912	\$26,948
Surveyor Associate		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$79,348	\$16,225
SurveyorAssistant		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$79,118	\$20,809
EngineeringTechnicianII		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$79,077	\$29,764
EngineeringTechnicianII		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$77,126	\$32,592
SurveyorAssociate		Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$76,661	\$31,796

EngineerAssistant	Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$68,822	\$15,835
EngineeringTechnicianII	Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$66,059	\$26,305
EngineerAssistant	Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$50,966	\$11,405
EngineerAssistant	Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$41,313	\$9,078
SurveyorAssociate	Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$37,966	\$16,424
EngineerJunior	Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$23,198	\$7,902
CivilEngineerAssociate	Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$3,683	\$3,628
StudentIntern	Placer County	CDR-Engineering & Surveying	\$2,907	\$0